

CWP No. 3468 of 2020.

17.8.2021 Present: Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, vice counsel for
for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma, & Mr. Hemant Vaid Addl.
A.Gs. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel & Mr. Gaurav
Sharma, Dy. A.Gs. for the respondents.

Delinked from CWP No. 3281 of 2020. List after
two weeks.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

17th August, 2021
(kck)