

Angrej Singh Vs. State of HP and others

CWP No. 3468 of 2020

31.12.2024 Present: Mr. Mehar Chand Jamwal, Advocate, counsel
for the petitioner.

Mr. Dalip K. Sharma, Additional Advocate
General for the respondents-State.

As prayed for, list after six weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

December 31, 2024
(*R.Atal*)