

Angrej Singh vs. State of H.P. and Ors.

CWP No.3468 of 2020

18.05.2026 Present: Mr. Mehar Chand Jamwal, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Amandeep Sharma, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondents-State.

Court time is over.

List on **16.07.2026**.

May 18, 2026

(ankit)

**(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge**